
Name E-mail Department
Abdul Gilzay abdul.gilzay@torontomu.ca Social Work

Alireza Sayyidmousavi asayyidmousavi@torontomu.ca Math
Christina Hollingshead cjh@torontomu.ca Criminology

Claude Sam-Foh csamfoh@torontomu.ca ITM
Maurizio Di Maio mdimaio@torontomu.ca Accounting

Kelly Train ktrain@torontomu.ca Sociology
James Kuhns ja.kuhns@torontomu.ca Food Security
Jonathan Hu j2hu@torontomu.ca Physics

Emily Fountas emily.aimes@torontomu.ca Philosophy
Linda Schofield lschofie@torontomu.ca ProComm
Michael Thorn mthorn@torontomu.ca Interdisciplinary Studies
Mikhail Gurvits mgurvits@torontomu.ca Economics

Mohammad Manshouri manshouri@torontomu.ca Geography
Mojgan Rahbari-Jawoko mojgan.rahbari@torontomu.ca Immegration and Settlement Studies

Rob Denning rdenning@torontomu.ca Chemistry and Biology
Robert Marshall rmarshal@torontomu.ca Politics and Governance 

Taryn Grieder taryn.grieder@torontomu.ca Psychology
Thomas Lee tkwlee@torontomu.ca Occupational and Public Health
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